
F.L.T.A.S. - C.T.P.

CHALLENGE  PP1 - 2018

1e Manche - 30-31/05/19- KAYL 

PISTOLET
PLACE TIREUR CLUB 25m 15m 10m TOTAL 10 IT

1 PAUL Bernhard SAS 119 119 60 298 28 6

2 SZÖLLÖSY Mike CTPol 117 117 59 293 23 4

3 TRIEBEL Christian STE 119 117 56 292 23 10

4 SCHAACK Patrick STH 116 114 60 290 20 6

5 PINTO Georges SAS 120 112 57 289 22 8

6 SCHROEDER Marc CTPol 113 117 59 289 19 6

7 JACKSON Kevin STH 117 115 57 289 19 5

8 SCHROEDER Norbert SCBB 116 112 57 285 17 4

9 PICCO Mario ASTE 116 114 55 285 16 6

10 HALSDORF Carlo STE 116 114 55 285 16 4

11 MATAIGNE Christophe SCBB 116 112 57 285 16 2

12 KOCH Eric SAS 115 113 57 285 16 2

13 DE VITA Alberto SSCK 111 115 59 285 16 1

14 CRELO Nico CTPol 116 111 57 284 18 8

15 ZEIG Guy ASTE 111 115 57 283 14 4

16 PIZZONI René SSCK 113 110 58 281 15 4

17 GUDENBURG Olivier CTDL 115 111 54 280 16 2

18 SKINNER Euan CTPol 112 113 55 280 11 2

19 LEINEWEBER Marcel ASTE 113 110 54 277 10 4

20 MICHEL Patrick STH 111 113 52 276 14 2

21 KRAUS Germain STH 112 107 56 275 10 2

22 MAJERUS Fern ASTE 109 114 51 274 12 0

23 WEIDES Romain STM 115 105 53 273 10 3

24 KAYSER Gilles SSCK 115 105 52 272 11 6

25 LIPPERT Raoul SCBB 105 109 58 272 9 2

26 HEISCHBOURG Ed CTPol 103 113 56 272 8 2

27 MASCLET Jean-Pierre SSCB 113 106 53 272 8 1

28 ACKERMANN John ASTE 109 109 53 271 12 6

29 GIACOMETTI Franco SAS 110 112 49 271 10 4

30 SELMANOVIC Kenan SSCK 105 108 57 270 13 6

31 SCHOLTUS Gérard SAS 116 108 45 269 14 5

32 FLAMMANG Raymond SAS 110 109 50 269 11 2

33 PALOMÄKI Niina STH 107 109 52 268 9 5

34 CARMENTRAN Steve ASTE 108 103 56 267 13 5

35 RISCHARD Patrick SCBB 102 110 55 267 10 4

36 DIONYSIUS Claude ASTE 113 109 44 266 8 0

37 MARBACH Marc SSCK 107 103 54 264 6 4

38 MENDES Marco SSCB 112 105 45 262 9 3

39 MARTIN Christophe SSCB 107 103 52 262 8 1

40 KATZENMEIER Jeff CTDL 109 102 50 261 6 2

41 SCHMALEN Jean STE 97 107 56 260 7 2

42 MAIER Anton STE 101 107 52 260 0 0

43 PITZ Laurent STE 113 99 45 257 8 0

44 SCHMIT Guy SSCK 112 100 44 256 9 1

45 LONGO Franco STE 101 102 53 256 6 1

46 TARAYRE Mireille STE 110 103 42 255 7 1

47 QUINTUS Serge STASS 101 102 51 254 6 3



48 FAMINI Leo SAS 98 102 54 254 6 2

49 OBERTO Heng SSCK 95 104 54 253 10 2

50 SCHLESSER Jean-Paul SSCB 112 85 56 253 9 4

51 WAGNER Jeff SAS 114 85 53 252 8 2

52 BIANCHIERI Jerome ASTE 104 106 42 252 4 2

53 MARSCHAL Luc CTDL 103 108 39 250 6 3

54 LEYERS Ed SSCK 115 80 53 248 8 6

55 REINERT Remy CTPol 100 98 49 247 6 1

56 PINTO Mario SAS 98 108 40 246 5 0

57 FISCHBACH André SSCK 106 92 48 246 4 2

58 MOSCHENI Jean-Claude SSCK 110 99 36 245 6 2

59 DISEWISCOURT Pierre SCBB 107 101 35 243 8 0

60 SORAGNA Erwin CTDL 86 101 55 242 6 1

61 CANNELS Jean SSCK 108 86 48 242 3 2

62 ZUERCHER Marcel SSCK 96 91 53 240 5 0

63 SCHOLTUS Jim SSCK 114 75 41 230 10 3

64 SCHMIT Marcel SSCK 104 90 36 230 7 2

65 FREIS Ben SCBB 89 83 51 223 3 1

66 STEINMETZ Ronny SCBB 69 84 54 207 5 2

67 PERL Romain SSCK 90 68 47 205 0 0

68 LIESENBEIN Marc SSCK 87 61 55 203 2 1

69 LEY Andy SSCK 88 59 51 198 3 0

70 BERNARD Romain ASTE 74 74 45 193 3 0

71 WOLFF Jean-Marie SSCK 58 82 42 182 4 0

72 STREITZ Serge SSCK 86 42 54 182 3 1



F.L.T.A.S. - C.T.P.

CHALLENGE  PP1 - 2018

1e Manche - 30-31/05/19- KAYL 

Revolver

PLACE TIREUR CLUB 25m 15m 10m TOTAL 10 IT

1 PAUL Bernhard SAS 120 118 59 297 27 12

2 JACKSON Kevin STH 120 114 58 292 24 7

3 DE VITA Alberto SSCK 120 113 57 290 20 9

4 PICCO Mario ASTE 116 117 56 289 19 7

5 SCHROEDER Norbert SCBB 120 112 57 289 19 6

6 CRELO Nico CTPol 114 116 58 288 18 5

7 SZÖLLÖSY Mike CTPol 113 114 60 287 19 8

8 HALSDORF Carlo STE 115 116 55 286 18 0

9 SCHROEDER Marc CTPol 119 111 55 285 19 5

10 PIZZONI René SSCK 117 114 54 285 16 2

11 TRIEBEL Christian STE 114 111 59 284 16 4

12 QUINTUS Serge STASS 113 114 57 284 16 3

13 KRAUS Germain STH 113 115 54 282 15 5

14 SCHMIT Marcel SSCK 117 112 51 280 14 0

15 SCHAACK Patrick STH 112 113 55 280 12 5

16 HEISCHBOURG Ed CTPol 113 111 56 280 12 2

17 LEINEWEBER Marcel ASTE 115 108 55 278 11 3

18 SCHERER Roger SSCK 106 115 54 275 17 3

19 SCHOLTUS Gérard SAS 114 108 53 275 10 3

20 PINTO Georges SAS 120 114 58 275 9 2

21 KOCH Eric SAS 113 114 46 273 17 5

22 GIACOMETTI Franco SAS 116 106 51 273 14 4

23 SORAGNA Erwin CTDL 113 111 49 273 13 6

24 OBERTO Heng SSCK 111 112 49 272 10 1

25 CANNELS Jean SSCK 108 108 55 271 11 2

26 SKINNER Euan CTPol 111 111 48 270 14 4

27 PALOMÄKI Niina STH 114 111 45 270 13 4

28 GEISEN Benoit STE 112 108 50 270 12 5

29 MAJERUS Fern Aste 112 103 54 269 9 4

30 PINTO Mario SAS 105 110 53 268 10 2

31 CARMENTRAN Steve ASTE 113 110 44 267 12 2

32 FLAMMANG Raymond SAS 107 105 53 265 9 2

33 ZEIG Guy ASTE 118 111 34 263 16 2

34 FISCHBACH André SSCK 114 104 45 263 9 3

35 SCHMALEN Jean STE 112 104 47 263 8 2

36 DIONYSIUS Claude ASTE 103 113 45 261 9 0

37 MOSCHENI Jean-Claude SSCK 111 94 54 259 12 2

38 MASCLET Jean-Pierre SSCB 112 112 33 257 11 3

39 LEYERS Ed SSCK 114 98 44 256 10 4

40 MARBACH Marc SSCK 113 107 35 255 11 3

41 FAMINI Leo SAS 103 95 55 253 2 0

42 WAGNER Jeff SAS 110 96 46 252 9 2

43 KATZENMEIER Jeff CTDL 106 109 34 249 8 1



44 ACKERMANN John Aste 100 98 47 245 5 2

45 KREMER Norbert SSCK 95 97 51 243 6 0

46 ZUERCHER Marcel SSCK 99 89 47 235 4 0

47 FRANSSEN Fabienne SSCK 88 98 48 234 6 4

48 DISEWISCOURT Pierre SCBB 101 99 34 234 5 1

49 LIESENBEIN Marc SSCK 80 104 44 228 7 4

50 SCHOLTUS Jim SSCK 109 66 50 225 6 2

51 WOLFF Jean-Marie SSCK 101 81 43 225 1 0

52 PAULY Patrick SSCK 82 84 42 208 2 1

53 PERL Christiane SSCK 52 66 47 165 1 0

54 MUELLER Peter STE 65 57 39 161 3 0
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CHALLENGE  PP1 - 2018

1e Manche - 30-31/05/19- KAYL 

Open

PLACE TIREUR CLUB 25m 15m 10m TOTAL 10 IT

1 PAUL Bernhard SAS 119 119 60 298 28 21

2 LEINEWEBER Marcel ASTE 116 118 60 294 24 14

3 KOCH Eric SAS 117 114 59 290 20 8

4 PINTO Georges SAS 115 117 58 290 20 6

5 JACKSON Kevin STH 115 118 57 290 20 5

6 HALSDORF Carlo STE 116 115 56 287 18 7

7 ZEIG Guy ASTE 115 115 57 287 18 5

8 PICCO Mario ASTE 116 115 55 286 17 4

9 QUINTUS Serge STASS 118 113 54 285 20 5

10 SCHAACK Patrick STH 119 112 53 284 18 5

11 FISCHBACH André SSCK 113 103 59 275 16 6

12 SCHOLTUS Gérard SAS 116 103 56 275 11 3

13 FAMINI Leo SAS 111 106 57 274 10 3

14 PALOMÄKI Niina STH 113 113 46 272 13 3

15 MOSCHENI Jean-Claude SSCK 110 107 53 270 9 2

16 PIZZONI René SSCK 106 110 51 267 11 2

17 WAGNER Jeff SAS 101 109 48 258 9 2

18 TRIEBEL Christian STE 118 77 55 250 18 1

19 SCHOLTUS Jim SSCK 115 84 37 236 7 1

20 GIACOMETTI Franco SAS 106 69 49 224 7 2

21 FRANSSEN Fabienne SSCK 96 93 32 221 7 2

22 MASCLET Jean-Pierre SSCB 109 52 17 178 4 2

23 PINTO Mario SAS 38 80 42 160 2 0


